
                     North Star Athletic Association Cross Country Championship
                         Maple Groves Venues - Hosted by Viterbo University
                                        West Salem, Wisconsin
                                          November 3, 2018
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Mens' 8000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Year Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== ==== ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7583 Braden Curnow            Jr   Dakota State                   25:56.1  5:14 
      2    2 7582 Max Cruse                Jr   Dakota State                   26:22.8  5:19 
      3    3 7655 Jorge Pichardo           Sr   Viterbo                        26:53.5  5:25 
      4    4 7637 Riley Roy-Lagasse        Fr   Valley City State              27:08.7  5:28 
      5    5 7603 Rodney Henry             Sr   Dickinson St.                  27:10.2  5:28 
      6    6 7585 Matthew Dunn             So   Dakota State                   27:10.5  5:28 
      7    7 7602 Tristen Guillot          Sr   Dickinson St.                  27:21.7  5:31 
      8    8 7571 Cole Wagner              Fr   Bellevue University            27:21.9  5:31 
      9    9 7633 Dylan Olson              So   Valley City State              27:34.1  5:33 
     10   10 7600 Ernest Franssen III      Jr   Dickinson St.                  27:41.4  5:35 
     11   11 7599 Hunter Flynn             So   Dickinson St.                  27:41.5  5:35 
     12   12 7636 Orin Rambow              Sr   Valley City State              27:43.6  5:35 
     13   13 7590 Ayub Mohamud             Fr   Dakota State                   27:45.5  5:36 
     14   14 7591 Grant Vizzini            Jr   Dakota State                   27:50.0  5:36 
     15   15 7628 Louis Leon               Sr   Valley City State              27:52.1  5:37 
     16   16 7605 Trey Smollack            Sr   Dickinson St.                  28:02.5  5:39 
     17   17 7567 Chris Casart             So   Bellevue University            28:05.1  5:39 
     18   18 7667 Andrew Murley            Jr   Waldorf                        28:09.6  5:40 
     19   19 7631 Menkeh Mendin            Fr   Valley City State              28:25.3  5:44 
     20   20 7666 Bryce Elm                Jr   Waldorf                        28:26.2  5:44 
     21   21 7648 David Alvarado           Jr   Viterbo                        28:33.6  5:45 
     22   22 7651 Declan Kipp              Fr   Viterbo                        28:42.5  5:47 
     23   23 7587 Cameron Harming          Jr   Dakota State                   28:42.7  5:47 
     24   24 7668 Kobi Sadler              Fr   Waldorf                        28:51.0  5:49 
     25   25 7630 Spencer Mattheis         So   Valley City State              28:51.6  5:49 
     26   26 7601 Tymer Goss               Fr   Dickinson St.                  28:59.1  5:50 
     27   27 7629 Daniel Machado           Sr   Valley City State              29:01.8  5:51 
     28   28 7568 Tony Chol                Fr   Bellevue University            29:05.3  5:52 
     29   29 7584 Alex Derr                So   Dakota State                   29:09.2  5:52 
     30      7588 Corey Hermann            Jr   Dakota State                   29:12.3  5:53 
     31   30 7604 Dakota Mansfield         Jr   Dickinson St.                  29:29.5  5:56 
     32   31 7569 Jason Landin             Fr   Bellevue University            29:33.7  5:57 
     33      7606 Nester Vazquez           Jr   Dickinson St.                  29:38.1  5:58 
     34      7586 Daniel Green             Fr   Dakota State                   29:39.5  5:58 
     35   32 7653 Isaiah Norton            So   Viterbo                        29:44.1  5:59 
     36   33 7654 Zeb Peterson             Sr   Viterbo                        30:07.1  6:04 
     37      7632 Zachary Nelson           So   Valley City State              30:12.9  6:05 
     38      7634 Cody Perdue              So   Valley City State              30:22.9  6:07 
     39   34 7669 Jesse Vega               Sr   Waldorf                        30:23.7  6:07 
     40   35 7665 Jaden Dawson             Fr   Waldorf                        30:36.5  6:10 
     41      7589 Jonathan Lein            Jr   Dakota State                   30:54.0  6:13 
     42   36 7657 Will Spitzmueller        Fr   Viterbo                        30:57.7  6:14 
     43   37 7650 Christian Hebron         So   Viterbo                        31:02.4  6:15 
     44   38 7614 Christian French         Fr   Presentation                   31:24.9  6:20 
     45      7581 Nick Bruggeman           Fr   Dakota State                   31:32.5  6:21 
     46   39 7570 Aaron Newton             Fr   Bellevue University            31:49.1  6:25 
     47   40 7664 Chase Bennett            Fr   Waldorf                        31:50.7  6:25 
     48   41 7670 Jack Warmann             Fr   Waldorf                        32:25.9  6:32 
     49      7656 Steven Sam               Sr   Viterbo                        32:48.4  6:36 
     50   42 7615 Claudio Garcia Zuniga    Sr   Presentation                   32:51.0  6:37 
     51      7649 Andy Hansen              Fr   Viterbo                        33:34.1  6:46 
     52      7671 Alden Zeller             Sr   Waldorf                        33:52.6  6:49 
     53   43 7620 Paul Woods               So   Presentation                   38:09.7  7:41 
     54   44 7616 Jack Kay                 Fr   Presentation                   39:20.9  7:55 
     55   45 7612 James Basiliere III      Sr   Presentation                   39:53.7  8:02 
     56   46 7613 Cetan Big Crow           Fr   Presentation                   42:15.0  8:30 
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  1.    36  Dakota State                          (27:01.0  135:04.9 1:53.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Braden Curnow             Jr 25:56.1
  2      2  Max Cruse                 Jr 26:22.8
  3      6  Matthew Dunn              So 27:10.5
  4     13  Ayub Mohamud              Fr 27:45.5
  5     14  Grant Vizzini             Jr 27:50.0
  6   ( 23) Cameron Harming           Jr 28:42.7
  7   ( 29) Alex Derr                 So 29:09.2
  
  2.    49  Dickinson St.                         (27:35.5  137:57.3 0:52.3)
====================================================
  1      5  Rodney Henry              Sr 27:10.2
  2      7  Tristen Guillot           Sr 27:21.7
  3     10  Ernest Franssen III       Jr 27:41.4
  4     11  Hunter Flynn              So 27:41.5
  5     16  Trey Smollack             Sr 28:02.5
  6   ( 26) Tymer Goss                Fr 28:59.1
  7   ( 30) Dakota Mansfield          Jr 29:29.5
  
  3.    59  Valley City State                     (27:44.8  138:43.8 1:16.6)
====================================================
  1      4  Riley Roy-Lagasse         Fr 27:08.7
  2      9  Dylan Olson               So 27:34.1
  3     12  Orin Rambow               Sr 27:43.6
  4     15  Louis Leon                Sr 27:52.1
  5     19  Menkeh Mendin             Fr 28:25.3
  6   ( 25) Spencer Mattheis          So 28:51.6
  7   ( 27) Daniel Machado            Sr 29:01.8
  
  4.   111  Viterbo                               (28:48.2  144:00.8 3:13.6)
====================================================
  1      3  Jorge Pichardo            Sr 26:53.5
  2     21  David Alvarado            Jr 28:33.6
  3     22  Declan Kipp               Fr 28:42.5
  4     32  Isaiah Norton             So 29:44.1
  5     33  Zeb Peterson              Sr 30:07.1
  6   ( 36) Will Spitzmueller         Fr 30:57.7
  7   ( 37) Christian Hebron          So 31:02.4
  
  5.   123  Bellevue University                   (29:11.1  145:55.1 4:27.2)
====================================================
  1      8  Cole Wagner               Fr 27:21.9
  2     17  Chris Casart              So 28:05.1
  3     28  Tony Chol                 Fr 29:05.3
  4     31  Jason Landin              Fr 29:33.7
  5     39  Aaron Newton              Fr 31:49.1
  
  6.   131  Waldorf                               (29:17.4  146:27.0 2:26.9)
====================================================
  1     18  Andrew Murley             Jr 28:09.6
  2     20  Bryce Elm                 Jr 28:26.2
  3     24  Kobi Sadler               Fr 28:51.0
  4     34  Jesse Vega                Sr 30:23.7
  5     35  Jaden Dawson              Fr 30:36.5
  6   ( 40) Chase Bennett             Fr 31:50.7
  7   ( 41) Jack Warmann              Fr 32:25.9
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  7.   212  Presentation                          (36:20.1  181:40.2 8:28.8)
====================================================
  1     38  Christian French          Fr 31:24.9
  2     42  Claudio Garcia Zuniga     Sr 32:51.0
  3     43  Paul Woods                So 38:09.7
  4     44  Jack Kay                  Fr 39:20.9
  5     45  James Basiliere III       Sr 39:53.7
  6   ( 46) Cetan Big Crow            Fr 42:15.0


